The System 281
FOR PH / ORP, DISSOLVED OXYGEN, TURBIDITY, TSS, CONDUCTIVITY OR SLUDGE LEVEL  —
SIMPLE. DIGITAL. MODERN.
Controller 281
• High quality, cost-effective, no risk
• Up-to-date and future-proof
• 100 % IQ Sensor Net
10,000 systems sold

All names are registered tradenames or trademarks of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries. Technical changes reserved.
© 2017  Xylem Analytics Germany Sales GmbH & Co. KG.  999148US August 2022
Order information
Model Description Order No.
Controller
DIQ/S 281-CR2 Dual IQ/System 281, Universal monitor for the connection of 1 digital IQ sensor (pH/ORP, D.O.,
conductivity, turbidity, TSS or sludge level), with 2 analog outputs (0/4-20 mA) and 2 relays, 100 ... 240 VAC
472103
DIQ/S 281-CR2/24V Like the DIQ/S 281, but for 24 V AC/ DC voltage supply 472104
DIQ/S 281-MOD Like the DIQ/S 281, but with MODBUS interface (RS 485) and 2 relays, 100 ... 240 VAC
(Please order separately D-SUB connection ADA/D-SUB 902888)
472105
DIQ/S 281-HART Like the DIQ/S 281, but with HART interface and 2 relays, 100 ... 240 VAC 472106
IQ sensors
SensoLyt® 700 IQ Digital pH/ORP fitting for SensoLyt® electrode, with integrated preamplifier and temperature sensor
(please order cable separately)
109170